List of Tables

Population	1
Foreign-Born Population	1
Foreign-Born Population by Country of Origin	
Immigrant Admissions	
Refugee Population	
Foreign Students Attending Postsecondary Education	

Population

Year	Total Population
1900	1,883,669
1910	2,537,167
1920	3,155,900
1930	4,041,334
1940	4,160,165
1950	4,835,329
1960	6,066,782
1970	7,171,112
1980	7,365,011
1990	7,730,188
2000	8,414,350
2010	8,707,739
2012	8,864,590

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Foreign-Born Population

<u> </u>	
Year	Foreign-Born
1900	431,884
1910	660,788
1920	742,486
1930	850,038
1940	699,356
1950	635,080
1960	615,479
1970	634,818
1980	757,822
1990	966,610
2000	1,476,327
2010	1,844,851
2012	1,883,299
Course IIC Cor	acue Purazu

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Foreign-Born Population by Country of Origin

i or eight born i opalation by country or origin					
Region	Po	pulation	Share of F	B Population	Change,
Region	2000	2010	2000	2010	2000-2010
Europe	369,849	336,925	25.1%	18.3%	-8.9%
Asia	412,477	572,033	27.9%	31.0%	38.7%
Africa	59,917	83,910	4.1%	4.5%	40.0%
Latin America	634,084	851,713	43.0%	46.2%	34.3%
Total	1,476,327	1,844,581	-	-	24.9%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau

Immigrant Admissions

11111111191 all	
Year	Admissions
2003	40,818
2004	50,303
2005	56,180
2006	65,934
2007	55,834
2008	53,997
2009	58,879
2010	56,920
2011	55,547
2012	50,790
Total	545,202

Source: Yearbook of Immigration Statistics

Refugee Population

Year	Arrivals	Cumulative
1996	1,584	1,584
1997	1,186	2,770
1998	1,414	4,184
1999	2,527	6,711
2000	1,607	8,318
2001	1,608	9,926
2002	593	10,519
2003	660	11,179
2004	1,601	12,780
2005	1,258	14,038
2006	1,207	15,245
2007	1,224	16,469
2008	1,400	17,869
2009	1,652	19,521
2010	795	20,316
2011	383	20,699
2012	279	20,978

Source: Office of Refugee Resettlement, U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

Foreign Students Attending Postsecondary Education

Year	Foreign Students
1987	10,140
1992	13,516
2010	14,246
2012	15,155

Source: Institute of International Education